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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Kamara Virus

Men of Fish

Bronx Tale

Brently

Beermen

Phillips Stars

Bubba Shrimp

Team 8

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Men of Fish
Brently

Bronx Tale
Bubba Shrimp
Beermen
Kamara Virus
Phillips Stars
Team 8

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Kamara Virus

Men of Fish

Bubba Shrimp

Phillips Stars

Brently

Beermen

Bronx Tale

Team 8

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Brently

Beermen

Men of Fish

Phillips Stars

Kamara Virus

Bronx Tale

Bubba Shrimp

Team 8
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69
45
42
31
23
22

121
109
85
85
72
65
60

149
86
85
84
70
69
27
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